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WHILST YOU WAIT
MARINATED OLIVES
chilli oil & lemon

CARAMELISED ONION HUMMUS
with toasted pitta

SMALL PLATES

NUNSMERE HALL CHICKEN STRIPS
honey & soy glaze with onion seeds & chilli

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP
croutons & balsamic glaze, bread

CRISPY HAM HOCK FRITTERS
served with slaw salad & mustard mayo

TEMPURA PRAWNS
deep fried crispy prawn in a spiced batter, 
served with chilli jam

GRILLED HALLOUMI
with a balsamic glaze & tomato salsa

FISH & FRIES
pea and mint, tartare sauce

please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is compleatly free from traces.
Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens.

Should you require any further information regardingallergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.
A servcie charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed

COLD SANDWICHES

BRIE, RED ONION MARMALADE & ROCKET

HONEY ROASTED HAM & MUSTARD MAYO

FREE RANGE EGG MAYO & SALAD LEAF

SMOKED SALMON & DILL CREAM CHEESE

CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BLOOMER, WITH CRISPS & COLESLAW

HOT SANDIWCHES
BLT
smoked bacon, gem lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

NUNSMERE CHEESE STEAK
sirloin steak, red onion chutney & cheddar

FISH FINGER SANDWICH
homemade tartare sauce, lettuce

ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES
smoked cheddar & hummus

SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA, WITH COLESLAW & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES 

£4.50

£4.00

£7.95

£7.00

£7.50

£9.00

£7.00

£10.95

£7.50

£8.00

£6.50

£8.50

£10.00

£12.50

£9.50

£8.50



NUNSMERE SPECIALS

CHICKEN PAPPARDELLE
roasted red pepper & tomato ragu, toasted panko

BEEF VINDALOO
braised beef curry with coconut & cashew nut rice

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD
grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons 
& a poached egg

BURGERS

8OZ BEEF BURGERS
gem lettuce, tomato, red onion & burger relish

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN FILLET
gem lettuce, red onion & cajun mayo

BIRD & BEAST
8oz beef burger, grilled cajun chicken fillet, gem lettuce, 

tomato, red onion & burger relish

FRIED HALLOUMI
red pepper relish, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion 

& cajun mayonnaise

SERVED ON A GLAZED BUN WITH COLESLAW & SKIN ON FRIES
ADD ONS: BACON, CHEESE, HASH BROWNS £2 EACH

THE GRILL 

8OZ RUMP

8OZ RIBEYE

GAMMON STEAK & EGG

SERVED WIH CONFIT TOMATOES, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, 

GARLIC & HERB BUTTER & SKIN ON FRIES

SAUCES: PEPPERCORN OR BLUE CHEESE £3

£19.50

£17.50

£16.50

£18.50

£17.50

£20.50

£15.95

£26.00

£30.00

£21.50

please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is compleatly free from traces.
Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens.

Should you require any further information regardingallergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.
A servcie charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed
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VEGETARIAN

SAGE & HARD CHEESE GNOCCHI
wild mushroom cream, rocket salad

VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA CURRY
in a rich & aromatic sauce, served with coconut 
& cashew nut rice

CAESER SALAD
cos lettuce, hard cheese, croutons & poached egg

ON THE SIDE

TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES

SEASONAL GREENS
in a garlic & herb butter

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

ONION RINGS
bbq dusted

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD

DESSERTS

CRÈME BRULÉE
with shortbread & seasonal berries

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
with butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
with toffee sauce & honeycomb

CHEESE BOARD
french brie, yorkshire blue, welsh cheddar
served with accompaniments & crackers

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£10.50

please be aware that our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food is compleatly free from traces.
Please note menu descriptions do not always display all ingredients and allergens.

Should you require any further information regardingallergens, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.
A servcie charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please ask your server if you would like this to be removed

CAPTAIN’S
BAR MENU



SOFT DRINKS

125ml Fever Tree Soda 

125ml Fever tree Ginger Ale 

125ml Fever tree Elderflower
125ml Fever tree Mediterranean
125ml Fever tree Slimline Tonic 

125ml Fever tree Tonic 
125ml Fever Tree Lemonade 

200ml Coke 

200ml Coke Zero 

250ml Redbull 
275ml J20 Apple and Raspberry 

275ml J20 Orange and Passion fruit 
Scheweppes Cloudy Apple

Elderflower cordial
 BlackcurrantCordial 

 Lime cordial 
 Orange Cordial 

GIN

Beefeater 
Beefeater Blood Orange 

Brockmans Dark Fruit Gin
Forest Earl Grey tea

Hendricks Gin 

Hunters Gin 

Tanqueray No10

Three Wrens Gin (all flavours)

WHISKIES
SINGLE MALTS

Laphroaig 10 YO
Talisker 10 YO

Glenmorange 12 YO
Oban 14 YO

BLENDED

Monkey Shoulder 
Chivas Regal 

LIQUERS & FLAVOURED SPIRITS

Archers 
Cointreau 

Disaronno 

Jager 
Luxardo Passione Nera
Luxardo Raspberry

Olmeco Blanco Tequila
Cazcabel

Sambuca Bianca Luxardo
Southern Comfort 

£2.10
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.30
£2.30
£2.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£1.80
£0.65
£0.65
£0.65

25ml
£5.35
£5.35
£5.75
£6.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.60
£5.75

25ml
£6.00
£6.20
£6.75
£7.00

25ml
£5.20
£5.80

DRAUGHT

Manchester Craft Larger
Manchester Pale Ale
Manchester Stout
Original Lager

Pint
£6.70
£5.90
£6.25
£5.70

BOTTLES

330ml Corona 

330ml Cruz Campo
330ml Moretti

500ml Old Mout
Bulmers

£5.70
£5.50
£5.70
£6.20
£6.20

0% ALCOHOL

Crodino Aperitivo (175ml)
Heineken 0%

Guiness 0%

500ml Old Mout 0%

£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

VODKA

Absolute Blue, Citron, Vanilla, 

Raspberri 
Grey Goose 

Belvedere Vodka 

Ciroc Red Berry

25ml
£5.30

£6.25
£6.25
£6.20

IRISH

Jamesons Original 

25ml
£5.00

AMERICAN & CANADIAN

Canadian Club
Jack Daniels 
Makers Mark 

25ml
£5.00
£5.20
£5.50

RUM 

3 Wrens Spiced 

Bacardi 
Captain Morgans Dark rum 

Deadmans Finger spiced 

Deadmans Pineapple
Diplomatico
Kraken 

Malibu 

Sailor Jerrys Spiced  

25ml
£5.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£5.30
£5.20

COGNAC

Martell VS 

Remy Martin VSOP

25ml
£5.25
£6.60

LIQEURS & FLAVOURED SPIRITS

Aperol
Baileys
Campari 
Chambord 

Kahlua 

Pimms
Tia Maria 

50ml
£6.00
£6.25
£6.00
£6.00
£7.25
£6.00
£7.00

VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso
Martini extra dry 

Martini Blanco

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

SHERRY

Bristol cream Harveys
Tio pepe 

Croft

50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

SHOTS

Apple Sourz
Babyguiness
Jagerbomb
Skittlebomb
Tequilla Rose

25ml
£4.20
£5.25
£5.20
£5.20
£4.20

PORT

Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port 
50ml
£6.00

25ml
£4.50
£5.00
£4.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£5.50
£5.50
£3.75
£4.25
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