

WHILST YOU WAIT

	MARINATED OLIVES chilli oil & lemon	£4.50						
	CARAMELISED ONION HUMMUS with toasted pitta	£4.00						
SMALL PLATES								
	NUNSMERE HALL CHICKEN STRIPS honey & soy glaze with onion seeds & chilli	£7.95						
	ROASTED TOMATO SOUP croutons & balsamic glaze, bread	£7.00						
	CRISPY HAM HOCK FRITTERS served with slaw salad & mustard mayo	£7.50						
	TEMPURA PRAWNS deep fried crispy prawn in a spiced batter, served with chilli jam	£9.00						
	GRILLED HALLOUMI with a balsamic glaze & tomato salsa	£7.00						
	FISH & FRIES pea and mint, tartare sauce	£10.95						
COLD SANDWICHES								
	BRIE, RED ONION MARMALADE & ROCKET	£7.50						
	HONEY ROASTED HAM & MUSTARD MAYO	£8.00						
	FREE RANGE EGG MAYO & SALAD LEAF	£6.50						
	SMOKED SALMON & DILL CREAM CHEESE	£8.50						
	CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BLOOMER, WITH CRISPS & COLESLAW							
HOT SANDIWCHES								
	BLT smoked bacon, gem lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£10.00						
	NUNSMERE CHEESE STEAK sirloin steak, red onion chutney & cheddar	£12.50						
	FISH FINGER SANDWICH	£9.50						

SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA, WITH COLESLAW & TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

homemade tartare sauce, lettuce

smoked cheddar & hummus

ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES

£9.50

£8.50



NUNSMERE SPECIALS

CHICKEN PAPPARDELLE £19.50 roasted red pepper & tomato ragu, toasted panko **BEEF VINDALOO** £17.50 braised beef curry with coconut & cashew nut rice CHICKEN CAESER SALAD £16.50 grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons & a poached egg

BURGERS

£18.50 **8OZ BEEF BURGERS** gem lettuce, tomato, red onion & burger relish GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN FILLET £17.50 gem lettuce, red onion & cajun mayo **BIRD & BEAST** 80z beef burger, grilled cajun chicken fillet, gem lettuce, £20.50 tomato, red onion & burger relish FRIED HALLOUMI £15.95 red pepper relish, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion & cajun mayonnaise

SERVED ON A GLAZED BUN WITH COLESLAW & SKIN ON FRIES ADD ONS: BACON, CHEESE, HASH BROWNS £2 EACH

THE GRILL

80Z RUMP £26.00 £30.00 **80Z RIBEYE** £21.50 **GAMMON STEAK & EGG**

SERVED WIH CONFIT TOMATOES, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, GARLIC & HERB BUTTER & SKIN ON FRIES

SAUCES: PEPPERCORN OR BLUE CHEESE £3



VEGETARIAN

VEGETARIAN								
SAGE & HARD CHEESE GNOCCHI wild mushroom cream, rocket salad	£14.50							
VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA CURRY in a rich & aromatic sauce, served with coconut & cashew nut rice	£14.50							
CAESER SALAD cos lettuce, hard cheese, croutons & poached egg	£13.50							
ON THE SIDE								
TRIPLE COOKED FRIES	£4.50							
PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES	£5.00							
SEASONAL GREENS in a garlic & herb butter	£4.50							
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS	£4.00							
ONION RINGS bbq dusted	£4.00							
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD	£3.50							
DESSERTS								
CRÈME BRULÉE with shortbread & seasonal berries	£7.50							
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£7.50							
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with toffee sauce & honeycomb	£8.00							
CHEESE BOARD french brie, yorkshire blue, welsh cheddar	£10.50							

served with accompaniments & crackers

£10.50



SOFT DRINKS		<u>GIN</u> 25ml		LIQUERS & FLAVOURED SPIRITS 25ml	
125ml Fever Tree Soda	£2.10	Beefeater	£5.35	Archers	£4.50
125ml Fever tree Ginger Ale	£2.60	Beefeater Blood Orange	£5.35	Cointreau	£5.00
125ml Fever tree Elderflower	£2.60	Brockmans Dark Fruit Gin	£5.75	Disaronno	£4.25
125ml Fever tree Mediterranean	£2.60	Forest Earl Grey tea	£6.50	Jager	£4.00
125ml Fever tree Slimline Tonic	£2.60	Hendricks Gin	£5.75	Luxardo Passione Nera	£3.75
125ml Fever tree Tonic	£2.60	Hunters Gin	£5.75	Luxardo Raspberry	£3.75
125ml Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.30	Tangueray No10	£6,60	Olmeco Blanco Tequila	£5.50
200ml Coke	£2.30	Three Wrens Gin (all flavours)	£5.75	Cazcabel	£5.50
200ml Coke Zero	£2.25	,		Sambuca Bianca Luxardo	£3.75
250ml Redbull	£4.00	WHISKIES		Southern Comfort	£4.25
275ml J20 Apple and Raspberry	£3.75	SINGLE MALTS		Southern Connort	~0
275ml J20 Orange and Passion fruit £3.75			25Ml	LIQEURS & FLAVOURED SPIR	RITS
Scheweppes Cloudy Apple	£3.75	Laphroaig 10 YO	£6.00	<u>ENQUENCE I ENTY O CHEED STITE</u>	50ml
Elderflower cordial	£1.80	Talisker 10 YO	£6.20	Aperol	£6.00
BlackcurrantCordial	£0.65	Glenmorange 12 YO	£6.75	Baileys	£6.25
Lime cordial	£0.65	Oban 14 YO	£7.00	Campari	£6.00
Orange Cordial	£0.65			Chambord	£6.00
J		BLENDED		Kahlua	£7.25
DRAUCUT			25ml	Pimms	£6.00
<u>DRAUGHT</u>	Pint	Monkey Shoulder	£5.20	Tia Maria	£7.00
Manchastar Craft Largar	£6.70	Chivas Regal	£5.80	na mana	
Manchester Craft Larger Manchester Pale Ale	£5.90			VEDMOUTH	
Manchester Stout	£6.25	<u>IRISH</u>		<u>VERMOUTH</u>	1
		1111511	25Ml	Mantini Dana	50ml
Original Lager	£5.70	Jamesons Original	£5.00	Martini Rosso	£5.00
		jamesens engma		Martini extra dry	£5.00
BOTTLES				Martini Blanco	£5.00
		AMERICAN & CANADIAN	arml		
330ml Corona	£5.70		25Ml	CHEDDY	
ззоml Cruz Campo	£5.50	Canadian Club	£5.00	SHERRY	50ml
ззоml Moretti	£5.70	Jack Daniels	£5.20	Dristal croam Harvoys	£6.00
500ml Old Mout	£6.20	Makers Mark	£5.50	Bristol cream Harveys	£6.00
Bulmers	£6.20			Tio pepe Croft	£5.00
		RUM		Croft	
20/ 17 607707		<u>KUWI</u>	25ml		
<u>0% ALCOHOL</u>		3 Wrens Spiced	£5.75	<u>SHOTS</u>	
	0- 00	Bacardi	£5.75		25Ml
Crodino Aperitivo (175ml)	£5.00		£5.25	Apple Sourz	£4.20
Heineken 0%	£4.00	Captain Morgans Dark rum Deadmans Finger spiced	£5.50	Babyguiness	£5.25
Guiness 0%	£4.50	Deadmans Pineapple	£5.50	Jagerbomb	£5.20
500ml Old Mout 0%	£4.50	Diplomatico	£5.75	Skittlebomb	£5.20
		Kraken	£5.75	Tequilla Rose	£4.20
		Malibu	£5.75		
<u>VODKA</u>		Sailor Jerrys Spiced	£5.20		
	25Ml	Saliot Jerrys Spiced	25.20	<u>PORT</u>	rami
Absolute Blue, Citron, Vanilla,	£5.30	<u>COGNAC</u>			50ml
Raspberri			25Ml	Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port	£6.00
Grey Goose	£6.25	Martell VS	£5.25		
Belvedere Vodka	£6.25	Remy Martin VSOP	£6.60		
Ciroc Red Berry	£6.20	. ,			